

APPLICATION FOR EMPLOYMENT

Date:			HCA Registration Number:				
Full Nam	ie:			DOB	:		
E-Mail: _				Cell#	<u>:</u>		
Vehicle N	Make/Model/	Year:					
Is it Insur	red?						
Do you h	ave a valid d	river's license	?				
Do you h	ave any aller	gies? PE	TS SMOKE	NUTS (Others:		
Do you w	ork currently	y?					
How soon	n can you sta	ırt?					
Salary Ex	xpectations: _		per hour	Last pay	rate:		
Desired S	Shifts: 4hr sh	ifts8h	r shifts	12hr shifts Wednesday			Saturday
am							
pm							
Areas you Vaca	u are willing	to work on a c	Vallej	ck all that apply	Sonoma		
— Dixo Mari	n	Suisun City	Nana 7 milet	Ber	Suma Rosa nicia	Novato	411IU
		raisan City	_114494	BCI		1101410	
Others:							
_			-				
_							

EDUCATION, EXPERIENCE, AND SKILLS

Highest Level of Educat			
Address:	y		
Year Graduated:			
Special Training, Classes	, or Licenses:		
Willing to work with (C	heck all that apply):		
Women	Men	Elderly	MS
Companionship	Cooking	Housekeeping	Run errands
Drive client Lifting	ng/Transfer _	Gait Belt I	Hoyer lift
Terminally ill	Hospice Care	Dementia	Alzheimer's
Infection Prec.	Help w/ Exercise	Feeding	Bathing
Blood Pressure	Diabetic Patients	Stroke Client	Pet Care
Physical Disability	_ Diabetic Patients	Meal Prep	C Dif
Parkinson's	Bowel/Bladder Assis	stance	
References:		CONTACTS	
Emergency Contacts:			
made herewith.		all information necessary for verifice where and correct to the best of my kno	
that any false statement may re		• •	meage and 1 juillet understund
Print Name and Signature		Date	

CRIMINAL RECORD STATEMENT

State law requires that persons associated with licensed facilities or Home Care Aide Registry applicants be fingerprinted and disclose any conviction. A conviction is any plea of guilty or nolo contendere (no contest) or a verdict of guilty. The fingerprints will be used to obtain a copy of any criminal history you may have.

Have you ever been convicted of a crime in California ? □ YES □ NO
You need not disclose any marijuana-related offenses covered by the marijuana reform legislation codified at Health and Safety Code
sections 11361.5 and 11361.7.
Have you ever been convicted of a crime from another state, federal court, military or jurisdiction outside of U.S.? □ YES □ NO
Criminal convictions from another State or Federal court are considered the same as criminal convictions in California.

If you answer YES, give details on the back of this page indicating the nature and circumstances of each crime and the date and the location in which each crime occurred.

You must disclose convictions, including reckless and drunk driving convictions even if:

- 1. It happened a long time ago;
- 2. It was only a misdemeanor;
- 3. You didn't have to go to court (your attorney went for you);
- 4. You had no jail time or the sentence was only a fine or probation;
- You received a certificate of rehabilitation:
- 6. The conviction was later dismissed, set aside or the sentence was suspended.

NOTE: IF THE CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECK REVEALS ANY CONVICTION(S) THAT YOU DID NOT DISCLOSE ON THIS FORM, YOUR FAILURE TO DISCLOSE THE CONVICTION(S) WILL RESULT IN AN EXEMPTION DENIAL, LICENSE APPLICATION DENIAL, LICENSE REVOCATION, OR EXCLUSION FROM A LICENSED FACILITY/ORGANIZATION.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that I have read and understand the information contained in this affidavit and that my responses and any accompanying attachments are true and correct.

FACILITY/ORGANIZATION NAME

FACILITY/ORGANIZATION NUMBER

YOUR NAME (PRINT CLEARLY)

YOUR ADDRESS

CITY

ZIP

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER
(SEE PRIVACY STATEMENT ON REVERSE SIDE)

DATE OF BIRTH

DMV LICENSE NUMBER

SIGNATURE

DATE

I. Instructions to Respondents:

If you have been convicted of a crime in California, another state or in federal court, provide the following information:

(You need not disclose any marijuana-related offenses covered by the marijuana reform legislation codified at Health and Safety Code sections 11361.5 and 11361.7.)

What was the offense?
In which state and city did you commit the offense?
When did this occur?
Tell us what happened. (Use additional sheets of paper if needed)
I certify under penalty of perjury that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Signature Date

II. Instructions to Licensees:

If the person discloses a criminal conviction, review the person's statement and discuss it with your Licensing Program Analyst (LPA). Maintain this form in your facility/organization personnel file <u>and</u> send a copy to your LPA.

PRIVACY STATEMENT

Pursuant to the Federal Privacy Act (P.L. 93-579) and the Information Practices Act of 1977 (Civil Code section 1798 et seq.), notice is given for the request of the Social Security Number (SSN) on this form. The California Department of Justice uses a person's SSN as an identifying number. The requested SSN is voluntary. Failure to provide the SSN may delay the processing of this form and the criminal record check.

In order to be licensed, work at, or be present at, a licensed facility/organization, the law requires that you complete a criminal background check. (Health and Safety Code sections 1522, 1568.09, 1569.17, 1596.871, and 1796.19). The Department will create a file concerning your criminal background check that will contain certain documents, including information that you provide. You have the right to access certain records containing your personal information maintained by the Department (Civil Code section 1798 et seq.). Under the California Public Records Act, the Department may have to provide copies of some of the records in the file to members of the public who ask for them, including newspaper and television reporters.

NOTE: IMPORTANT INFORMATION

The Department is required to tell people who ask, including the press, if someone in a licensed facility/organization has a criminal record exemption. The Department must also tell people who ask, the name of a licensed facility/organization that has a licensee, employee, resident, or other person with a criminal record exemption.

If you have any questions about this form, please contact your local licensing regional office.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

STATEMENT ACKNOWLEDGING REQUIREMENT TO REPORT SUSPECTED ABUSE OF DEPENDENT ADULTS AND ELDERS

NOTE: RETAIN IN EMPLOYEE/ VOLUNTEER FILE	
NAME	
POSITION	FACILITY

California law REQUIRES certain persons to report known or suspected abuse of dependent adults or elders. As an employee or volunteer at a licensed facility, you are one of those persons - a "mandated reporter."

PERSONS WHO ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT ABUSE

Mandated reporters include care custodians and any person who has assumed full or intermittent responsibility for care or custody of an elder or dependent adult, whether or not paid for that responsibility (Welfare and Institutions Code (WIC) Section 15630(a)). **Care custodian** means an administrator or an employee of most public or private facilities or agencies, or persons providing care or services for elders or dependent adults, including members of the support staff and maintenance staff (WIC Section 15610.17).

PERSONS WHO ARE THE SUBJECT OF THE REPORT

Elder means any person residing in this state who is 65 years of age or older (WIC Section 15610.27). **Dependent Adult** means any person residing in this state, between the ages of 18 and 64, who has physical or mental limitations that restrict his or her ability to carry out normal activities or to protect his or her rights including, but not limited to, persons who have physical or developmental disabilities or whose physical or mental abilities have diminished because of age and those admitted as inpatients in 24-hour health facilities (WIC Section 15610.23).

REPORTING RESPONSIBILITIES AND TIME FRAMES

Any mandated reporter, who in his or her professional capacity, or within the scope of his or her employment, has observed or has knowledge of an incident that reasonably appears to be abuse or neglect, or is told by an elder or dependent adult that he or she has experienced behavior constituting abuse or neglect, or reasonably suspects that abuse or neglect occurred, shall complete form SOC 341, "Report of Suspected Dependent Adult/Elder Abuse" for each report of known or suspected instance of abuse (physical abuse, sexual abuse, financial abuse, abduction, neglect (self-neglect), isolation, and abandonment) involving an elder or dependent adult.

Reporting shall be completed as follows:

• If the abuse occurred in a Long-Term Care (LTC) facility (as defined in WIC Section 15610.47) and resulted in serious bodily injury (as defined in WIC Section 15610.67), report by telephone to the local law enforcement agency immediately and no later than two (2) hours after observing, obtaining knowledge of, or suspecting physical abuse. Send the written report to the local law enforcement agency, the local Long-Term Care Ombudsman Program (LTCOP), and the appropriate licensing agency (for long-term health care facilities, the California Department of Public Health; for community care facilities, the California

SOC 341A (3/15) PAGE 1 OF 4

Department of Social Services) within two (2) hours of observing, obtaining knowledge of, or suspecting physical abuse.

- If the abuse occurred in a LTC facility, was physical abuse, but did not result in serious bodily injury, report by telephone to the local law enforcement agency within 24 hours of observing, obtaining knowledge of, or suspecting physical abuse. Send the written report to the local law enforcement agency, the local LTCOP, and the appropriate licensing agency (for long-term health care facilities, the California Department of Public Health; for community care facilities, the California Department of Social Services) within 24 hours of observing, obtaining knowledge of, or suspecting physical abuse.
- If the abuse occurred in a LTC facility, was physical abuse, did not result in serious bodily injury, and was perpetrated by a resident with a physician's diagnosis of dementia, report by telephone to the local law enforcement agency or the local LTCOP, immediately or as soon as practicably possible. Follow by sending the written report to the LTCOP or the local law enforcement agency within 24 hours of observing, obtaining knowledge of, or suspecting physical abuse.
- If the abuse occurred in a LTC facility, and was abuse other than physical abuse, report by telephone to the LTCOP or the law enforcement agency immediately or as soon as practicably possible. Follow by sending the written report to the local law enforcement agency or the LTCOP within two working days.
- If the abuse occurred in a state mental hospital or a state developmental center, mandated reporters shall report by telephone or through a confidential internet reporting tool (established in WIC Section 15658) immediately or as soon as practicably possible and submit the report within two (2) working days of making the telephone report to the responsible agency as identified below:
 - If the abuse occurred in a State Mental Hospital, report to the local law enforcement agency or the California Department of State Hospitals.
 - If the abuse occurred in a State Developmental Center, report to the local law enforcement agency or to the California Department of Developmental Services.
- For all other abuse, mandated reporters shall report by telephone or through a confidential
 internet reporting tool to the adult protective services agency or the local law enforcement
 agency immediately or as soon as practicably possible. If reported by telephone, a written or
 an Internet report shall be sent to adult protective services or law enforcement within two
 working days.

PENALTY FOR FAILURE TO REPORT ABUSE

<u>Failure to report abuse of an elder or dependent adult is a MISDEMEANOR CRIME</u>, punishable by jail time, fine or both (WIC Section 15630(h)). The reporting duties are individual, and no supervisor or administrator shall impede or inhibit the reporting duties, and no person making the report shall be subject to any sanction for making the report (WIC Section 15630(f)).

CONFIDENTIALITY OF REPORTER AND OF ABUSE REPORTS

The identity of all persons who report under WIC Chapter 11 shall be confidential and disclosed only

SOC 341A (3/15) PAGE 2 OF 4

among APS agencies, local law enforcement agencies, LTCOPs, California State Attorney General Bureau of Medi-Cal Fraud and Elder Abuse, licensing agencies or their counsel, Department of Consumer Affairs Investigators (who investigate elder and dependent adult abuse), the county District Attorney, the Probate Court, and the Public Guardian. Confidentiality may be waived by the reporter or by court order. Any violation of confidentiality is a misdemeanor punishable by jail time, fine, or both (WIC Section 15633(a)).

DEFINITIONS OF ABUSE

Physical abuse means any of the following: (a) Assault, as defined in Section 240 of the Penal Code; (b) Battery, as defined in Section 242 of the Penal Code; (c) Assault with a deadly weapon or force likely to produce great bodily injury, as defined in Section 245 of the Penal Code; (d) Unreasonable physical constraint, or prolonged or continual deprivation of food or water; (e) Sexual assault, that means any of the following: (1) Sexual battery, as defined in Section 243.4 of the Penal Code; (2) Rape. as defined in Section 261 of the Penal Code; (3) Rape in concert, as described in Section 264.1 of the Penal Code; (4) Spousal rape, as defined in Section 262 of the Penal Code; (5) Incest, as defined in Section 285 of the Penal Code; (6) Sodomy, as defined in Section 286 of the Penal Code; (7) Oral copulation, as defined in Section 288a of the Penal Code; (8) Sexual penetration, as defined in Section 289 of the Penal Code; or (9) Lewd or lascivious acts as defined in paragraph (2) of subdivision (b) of Section 288 of the Penal Code; or (f) Use of a physical or chemical restraint or psychotropic medication under any of the following conditions: (1) For punishment; (2) For a period beyond that for which the medication was ordered pursuant to the instructions of a physician and surgeon licensed in the State of California, who is providing medical care to the elder or dependent adult at the time the instructions are given; or (3) For any purpose not authorized by the physician and surgeon (WIC Section 15610.63).

Serious bodily injury means an injury involving extreme physical pain, substantial risk of death, or protracted loss or impairment of function of a bodily member, organ, or of mental faculty, or requiring medical intervention, including, but not limited to, hospitalization, surgery, or physical rehabilitation (WIC Section 15610.67).

Neglect (a) means either of the following: (1) The negligent failure of any person having the care or custody of an elder or a dependent adult to exercise that degree of care that a reasonable person in a like position would exercise; or (2) The negligent failure of an elder or dependent adult to exercise that degree of self care that a reasonable person in a like position would exercise. (b) Neglect includes, but is not limited to, all of the following: (1) Failure to assist in personal hygiene, or in the provision of food, clothing, or shelter; (2) Failure to provide medical care for physical and mental health needs. No person shall be deemed neglected or abused for the sole reason that he or she voluntarily relies on treatment by spiritual means through prayer alone in lieu of medical treatment; (3) Failure to protect from health and safety hazards; (4) Failure to prevent malnutrition or dehydration; or (5) Failure of an elder or dependent adult to satisfy the needs specified in paragraphs (1) to (4), inclusive, for himself or herself as a result of poor cognitive functioning, mental limitation, substance abuse, or chronic poor health (WIC Section 15610.57).

Financial abuse of an elder or dependent adult occurs when a person or entity does any of the following: (1) Takes, secretes, appropriates, obtains, or retains real or personal property of an elder or dependent adult for a wrongful use or with intent to defraud, or both; (2) Assists in taking, secreting, appropriating, obtaining, or retaining real or personal property of an elder or dependent adult for a wrongful use or with intent to defraud, or both; or (3) Takes, secretes, appropriates, obtains, or

SOC 341A (3/15) PAGE 3 OF 4

retains, or assists in taking, secreting, appropriating, obtaining, or retaining, real or personal property of an elder or dependent adult by undue influence, as defined in Section 15610.70 (WIC Section 15610.30(a)).

Abandonment means the desertion or willful forsaking of an elder or a dependent adult by anyone having care or custody of that person under circumstances in which a reasonable person would continue to provide care and custody (WIC Section 15610.05).

Isolation means any of the following: (1) Acts intentionally committed for the purpose of preventing, and that do serve to prevent, an elder or dependent adult from receiving his or her mail or telephone calls; (2) Telling a caller or prospective visitor that an elder or dependent adult is not present, or does not wish to talk with the caller, or does not wish to meet with the visitor where the statement is false, is contrary to the express wishes of the elder or the dependent adult, whether he or she is competent or not, and is made for the purpose of preventing the elder or dependent adult from having contact with family, friends, or concerned persons; (3) False imprisonment, as defined in Section 236 of the Penal Code; or (4) Physical restraint of an elder or dependent adult, for the purpose of preventing the elder or dependent adult from meeting with visitors (WIC Section 15610.43).

Abduction means the removal from this state and the restraint from returning to this state, or the restraint from returning to this state, of any elder or dependent adult who does not have the capacity to consent to the removal from this state and the restraint from returning to this state, or the restraint from returning to this state, as well as the removal from this state or the restraint from returning to this state, of any conservatee without the consent of the conservator or the court (WIC Section 15610.06).

AS AN EMPLOYEE OR VOLUNTEER OF THIS FACILITY, YOU MUST COMPLY WITH THE DEPENDENT ADULT AND ELDER ABUSE REQUIREMENTS, AS STATED ABOVE. IF YOU DO NOT COMPLY, YOU MAY BE SUBJECT TO CRIMINAL PENALTY. IF YOU ARE A LONG-TERM CARE OMBUDSMAN, YOU MUST COMPLY WITH FEDERAL AND STATE LAWS, WHICH PROHIBIT YOU FROM DISCLOSING THE IDENTITIES OF LONG-TERM RESIDENTS AND COMPLAINANTS TO ANYONE UNLESS CONSENT TO DISCLOSE IS PROVIDED BY THE RESIDENT OR COMPLAINANT OR DISCLOSURE IS REQUIRED BY COURT ORDER (Title 42 United States Code Section 3058g(d)(2); WIC Section 9725).

,	_	3 ()(),	/	
l <u>,</u>	, have read	and understand r	ny responsibility to repor	t known or
suspected abuse of deper	ndent adults or elders.	I will comply with	the reporting requirement	S.
'		1 7	1 3 1	
SIGNATURE			DATE	

SOC 341A (3/15) PAGE 4 OF 4

WELCOME HOME CARE CONFIDENTIALITY AND NON-DISCLOSURE AGREEMENT

THIS CONFIDENTIALITY AND NON-DIS	SCLOSURE	AGREEMENT (the "Agreement") is made and
entered into effective on	20	_ (the "Effective Date"), by and between
WELCOME HOME CARE ("WHC") and		(the "Caregiver").
WHC and the Caregiver agree as follows:		

THE CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE LOCATION OF

- 1. <u>Acknowledgment of Private Client</u> Information. The Caregiver acknowledges that during his/her employment with WHC, the Caregiver will be exposed to the following secret, and confidential items that constitute WHC's private client information ("Private Client Information"): client members' medical histories and medical conditions, WHC's financial information, WHC relationships and client dynamics, client passwords, and other matters related to WHC. The Caregiver expressly acknowledges that if the Private Client Information should become known by any individual outside WHC, such knowledge would result in substantial hardship, loss, damage, and injury to WHC.
- 2. Nondisclosure and Private Client Information and Confidentiality. The Caregiver agrees that the Caregiver will not, during the term of the Caregiver's employment with WHC or any time thereafter, directly or indirectly disclose WHC's Private Client Information to any entity or any person who is not a member of WHC or an employee of WHC. The Caregiver hereby agrees that she/he: (i) shall not, directly or indirectly, disclose any Private Client Information in any way and (ii) shall limit access to Private Client Information solely to those persons or entities to whom such disclosures are expressly permitted by this Agreement. Nothing herein is intended, nor shall it, grant Caregiver any ownership rights to the Private Client Information and, to the extent that Caregiver actually owns any right, title and/or interest in or to such Private Client Information, then Caregiver hereby irrevocably assigns and conveys such rights to WHC without the need for further remuneration from WHC to the Caregiver. Under no circumstances shall Caregiver permit any disclosure of such Private Client Information to any person or entity to which disclosure is not permitted by this Agreement. The Caregiver agrees to maintain the Private Client Information in the strictest trust and confidence. Caregiver further agrees not to retain any written or electronic Client Information.
- 3. WHC's Remedies. THE CAREGIVER AGREES THAT ALL OBLIGATIONS IMPOSED UPON THE CAREGIVER BY THIS AGREEMENT SHALL SURVIVE THE TERMINATION OF THE CAREGIVER'S ENGAGEMENT WITH WELCOME HOME CARE. If the Caregiver breaches or threatens to breach any term or provision contained in this Agreement, the Caregiver agrees that WHC will be entitled to seek and obtain temporary and/or permanent injunctive relief to enjoin the Caregiver from violating the terms and provisions of this Agreement. The right of WHC to seek and obtain such relief will not be construed to prevent WHC from pursuing, either conjunctively or concurrently, any other legal equitable remedies.
- 4. <u>At-Will Employment.</u> Nothing in this Agreement is intended to create any contract relating to the term of the Caregiver's employment with WHC. If the relationship between the Caregiver and WHC is specified by a separate agreement, the terms of that agreement shall control the term of the Caregiver's employment. If no other written agreement specifies the erm of the Caregiver's employment, the Caregiver's employment shall be deemed "at will."

- 5. <u>Mutual Preparation.</u> Each party has read the foregoing Agreement, fully understands the contents herein, has been or has had the opportunity to be independently advised as to its legal effect, and is under no duress or pressure of any sort to execute it. This Agreement reflects the mutual understanding of the parties with respect to all subject matter addressed herein and shall be construed accordingly.
- 6. Applicable Law. The Agreement shall be construed in accordance with the laws of the State of California.
- 7. <u>Waiver</u>. Any waiver by any party expressed or implied, of a default or breach of any term of this Agreement shall not be deemed to be a waiver of any other default or breach. Failure of a party to declare or act upon any default will not constitute a waiver of such default.
- 8. <u>Attorney's Fees.</u> If the Caregiver breaches this agreement and WHC employs an attorney as a result of such breach, the Caregiver agrees to pay to WHC all such reasonable attorney's fees, court costs, and expenses as WHC may incur.
- 9. Assignment. This Agreement is non-assignable and nondelegable.
- 10. Entire Agreement. This Agreement contains the complete and exclusive agreement of the WHC and the Caregiver concerning the Caregiver's employment, and all discussions, agreements, and statements are merged into this Agreement. This Agreement may not be changed orally, but except where expressly provided herein, this Agreement may be changed only in writing signed by the party against whom enforcement of any waiver, change, modification, extension, or discharge is sought. The recitals set forth above are true, correct, contractual in nature, and are hereby incorporated into this Agreement by this reference.
- 11. <u>Indemnification.</u> The Caregiver shall indemnify, defend (with counsel acceptable to WHC), and hold WHC harmless from and against any and all losses, costs, damages, claims, liabilities, or expenses, including reasonable attorney's fees and costs, in any way arising from or related to the failure of the Caregiver to observe or perform any obligation under this Agreement.
- 12. <u>Caregiver's Acknowledgment of Consideration.</u> The Caregiver hereby represents, warrants, and covenants that in connection with his/her obligation set forth herein, he/she has received, is receiving, and/or will be receiving adequate consideration therefor.

Executed effectively on the date first written above.

WELCO	OME HOME	CARE:
Date:		

Signature:

I HAVE READ, I UNDERSTAND, AND I AGREE TO ALL ASPECTS OF THIS AGREEMENT

CAREGIVER:	

Jate:

Signature:

Employee's Withholding Certificate

Complete Form W-4 so that your employer can withhold the correct federal income tax from your pay. Give Form W-4 to your employer.

OMB No. 1545-0074

Department of the Treasu						<u> </u>	
Internal Revenue Se		<u>~</u>	subject to review by the IR	iS.			
Step 1:	(a) ⊦	irst name and middle initial Las	st name		(b) S	ocial security number	
Enter Personal Information	Addre	r town, state, and ZIP code			name card? credit conta	your name match the on your social security If not, to ensure you get for your earnings, ct SSA at 800-772-1213 to www.ssa.gov.	
	(c)	Single or Married filing separately Married filing jointly or Qualifying surviving spouse Head of household (Check only if you're unmarried		of keeping up a home for yo			
		4 ONLY if they apply to you; otherwise, sm withholding, other details, and privacy.	skip to Step 5. See page	2 for more informatio	n on e	ach step, who can	
Step 2: Multiple Job or Spouse Works	os	Complete this step if you (1) hold more thalso works. The correct amount of withhold Do only one of the following. (a) Reserved for future use. (b) Use the Multiple Jobs Worksheet on proceeding the control of the c	plding depends on income page 3 and enter the resular check this box. Do the n (b) if pay at the lower papere accurate	e earned from all of the lt in Step 4(c) below; same on Form W-4 t	or or the	other job. This	
		4(b) on Form W-4 for only ONE of these you complete Steps 3–4(b) on the Form W-	jobs. Leave those steps b		s. (Yo	ur withholding will	
Step 3:		If your total income will be \$200,000 or le	ess (\$400,000 or less if ma	rried filing jointly):			
Claim Dependent and Other Credits		Multiply the number of qualifying child Multiply the number of other dependent Add the amounts above for qualifying child this the amount of any other credits. Enter	ents by \$500	. \$	3	\$	
Step 4 (optional): Other Adjustments	5	 (a) Other income (not from jobs). If expect this year that won't have withh This may include interest, dividends, a (b) Deductions. If you expect to claim de want to reduce your withholding, use the result here	you want tax withheld for colding, enter the amount and retirement income. ductions other than the st	or other income you of other income here	. 4(a		
		(c) Extra withholding. Enter any addition	al tax you want withheld e	each pay period	4(c		
Step 5: Sign Here		r penalties of perjury, I declare that this certifica		lge and belief, is true, c	orrect,	and complete.	
	Em	ployee's signature (This form is not valid	unless you sign it.)	Da	ite		
Employers Only	Empl	oyer's name and address		First date of employment	Employ numbe	yer identification r (EIN)	

Direct Deposit Authorization Form

Date:

Please print and complete ALL the information below. Name: Address: City, State, Zip: John Jones 124 Main Street Anywhere, MA 02345 123456789 1234567891011 (0259 9 digit Account Check Routing Number Number Number (do not include) (1-17 digits) Name of Bank: Account #: 9-Digit Routing #: □ \$ □ % or □ Entire Paycheck Amount: Type of Account: Checking Savings (Circle One) Please attach a voided check for each bank account to which funds should be deposited. WELCOME HOME CARE is hereby authorized to directly deposit my pay to the account listed above. This authorization will remain in effect until I modify or cancel it in writing. Employee Signature: